The Liberty Cup
December 1st & 2nd 2012
Session 6 Results

USAIGC Copper, Silver, Gold
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211
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Name
Jonni Ann
Emily
Madeline
Amanda
Devon
Susanna
Sophia
Jordanne
Rebecca
Amanda
Shannon
Gabrielle
Julia
Samantha
Elizabeth
Rebecca
Nicole
Natalie
Kristina
Arianna
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Shannon
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Casey
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Age

Silver:
Silver:
Silver:
Silver:
Silver:
Silver:
Silver:
Silver:
Silver:
Silver:
Silver:
Silver:
Silver:
Silver:
Silver:
Silver:
Silver:
Silver:
Silver:
Silver:
Silver:
Silver:
Silver:
Gold: All Ages
Gold: All Ages
Gold: All Ages
Gold: All Ages
Gold: All Ages
Copper:11-12
Copper:11-12
Copper:11-12
Copper:11-12
Copper:11-12
Copper:11-12

14 & up
14 & up
14 & up
14 & up
14 & up
14 & up
14 & up
14 & up
14 & up
14 & up
14 & up
14 & up
14 & up
14 & up

13 & under
13 & under
13 & under
13 & under
13 & under
13 & under
13 & under
13 & under
13 & under

Team

Newtown Athletic Club

Skyline

Newtown Athletic Club
Newtown Athletic Club
Newtown Athletic Club
Newtown Athletic Club
Newtown Athletic Club

Gold Medal
Skyline

Galaxy Gymnastics

Gold Medal

Newtown Athletic Club

Aerials USAIGC
Skyline

Newtown Athletic Club

Skyline

Galaxy Gymnastics
Newtown Athletic Club
Newtown Athletic Club
Newtown Athletic Club
Newtown Athletic Club
Galaxy Gymnastics
Galaxy Gymnastics

Skyline
Skyline
Skyline
Skyline
Skyline
Skyline
Skyline

Galaxy Gymnastics

Gold Medal

Galaxy Gymnastics

Skyline

Vv

8.950
9.050
9.400
9.250
9.200
9.000
9.200
9.350
9.350
8.900
9.350
8.700
8.400
9.400
8.950
8.700
8.600
8.850
8.900
9.050
8.750
9.000
8.600
8.450
8.350
8.500
6.550
0.000
9.550
9.000
8.750
8.950
8.700
8.800
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9.5625
9.100
9.250
7.750
9.000
8.025
8.400
8.225
7.350
6.950
7.650
6.750
6.900
6.550
7.950
8.300
7.350
8.300
7.350
7.050
7.500
6.150
7.550
7.800
6.850
5.050
6.100
0.000
9.100
8.675
8.800
8.900
8.625
8.625

Pl 2
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BB
9.350
9.050
8.350
9.275
8.525
8.750
8.150
8.000
8.650
8.450
7.100
7.700
7.150
0.000
9.450
9.050
8.800
8.000
9.200
8.450
8.725
8.425
7.400
9.125
8.300
7.925
7.350
7.450
9.200
8.800
8.325
7.800
8.400
7.200

PI 3
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FX

9.250
9.250
9.250
9.675
8.950
9.200
8.900
8.950
9.000
9.200
9.000
7.800
7.750
0.000
9.075
9.275
9.650
9.200
8.500
9.075
8.250
9.125
8.800
8.650
8.750
9.275
8.350
8.500
9.500
9.200
9.350
8.850
8.550
8.750

Pl 4
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37.075
36.450
36.250
35.950
35.675
34.975
34.650
34.525
34.350
33.500
33.100
30.950
30.200
15.950
35.425
35.325
34.400
34.350
33.950
33.625
33.225
32.700
32.350
34.025
32.250
30.750
28.350
15.950
37.350
35.675
35.225
34.500
34.275
33.375
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The Liberty Cup
December 1st & 2nd 2012
Session 6 Results

USAIGC Copper, Silver, Gold

Num
225
208
216
227
204
214
210
223
212
220
219
207
215
218
209
201
203
213
217
205
221
222

Name
Estelle C
Martie C
Emily M
Kayli H
Danille |
Abbigail K
Cordelia E
Gabrielle T
Shelby F
Emily S
Megan S
Piper B
Shannon L
llana P
Jaylyn D
Anastasia A
Nichelle F
Hannah H
Ashlee P
Marissa L
Jecilyn S
Molly S

Age

Copper:11-12
Copper:11-12
Copper:11-12
Copper:11-12
Copper: 9-10
Copper: 9-10
Copper: 9-10
Copper: 9-10
Copper: 9-10
Copper: 9-10
Copper: 9-10
Copper: 9-10
Copper: 9-10
Copper: 7-8
Copper: 7-8
Copper: 7-8
Copper: 7-8
Copper: 7-8
Copper: 7-8
Copper: 7-8
Copper: 7-8
Copper: 7-8

Team

Skyline

Gold Medal

Gold Medal
Skyline

Galaxy Gymnastics
Gold Medal

Gold Medal

Gold Medal

Gold Medal

Gold Medal

Gold Medal

Gold Medal

Gold Medal

Gold Medal

Gold Medal

Galaxy Gymnastics
Galaxy Gymnastics
Gold Medal

Gold Medal

Galaxy Gymnastics
Gold Medal

Gold Medal

Vv
9.000
9.200
8.800
9.050
9.000
8.900
8.750
8.350
9.000
8.700
8.400
8.300
0.000
9.300
8.700
8.600
8.850
7.250
8.450
8.200
8.400
8.300
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8.700
7.950
8.450
8.800
8.450
8.200
7.900
8.100
8.000
8.050
7.950
7.250
8.050
8.450
8.250
8.100
7.000
8.750
8.050
7.800
7.700
6.550
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BB
7.400
7.300
7.350
6.700
7.100
7.350
7.050
6.800
6.250
6.550
6.650
6.350
6.000
7.100
7.350
7.300
7.250
7.150
7.450
5.850
6.300
7.000
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8.050
8.200
7.875
7.600
8.850
8.400
8.300
7.650
7.600
6.400
6.600
7.500
6.200
8.100
8.450
8.700
8.700
8.100
6.500
8.200
6.000
6.000

Pl 4
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33.150
32.650
32.475
32.150
33.400
32.850
32.000
30.900
30.850
29.700
29.600
29.400
20.250
32.950
32.750
32.700
31.800
31.250
30.450
30.050
28.400
27.850
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